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@E[] Cheung Kong (Holdings) Limited

Group Structure (at 1.3.2015)
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The structure is extracted from website 7
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2013 2012

it 5 ARMTR AR%Tn

Mote RMB’ 000 RMB' 000

183 Revenue i} 23,328,991 21,405,723
SHEERL & Cost of sales 29 (15,549,362) (14,003,879
E3 Gross profit 7,779,629 7,401,844
Other gaing — net 27 669,417 118,664

Other income 28 279,631 214,231
Other expenses 29 (131,236) (87,278)
Selling and marketing expenses 29 (6,824,978) (6,043,037)
Administrative expenses 29 (840,036) (722,908)

e Operating profit 932,427 881,517
AW A Finance income 179,121 116,701
BE A Finance costs (83,945) {52,877)
AmERA—FB Finance income — net 31 95,176 63,824
LAMESE A AR FEG Share of profit of investments
F accounted Tor using the equity
method 88,445 131,588
BETE B AIEF Profit before income tax 1,116,048 1,076,929

© 2014-15 Nelson Consulting Limited

2013 2012
ik AR® TR AEEFT
A Note RMB' 000 RMB' 000
FEER Profit for the year 916,412 855,888
Efh R Other comprehensive income:
CEZIP=5-] =E fems that may be reciassified to
profit or loss
R EREEESMEER  Transfer of fair value gains previously
AR ARRLATFE taken to reserve to income
FEERTWEE statement upon disposal of
available-for-sale financial assets 22 (284,827) (14,039)
EsHEgEs Fair value gaing on avallable-Tor-sale
HHE rHEE financial assets, net of tax o0 10,705 98,981
RAEHESREEMER  Transfer of fair value loss previously
HEMGtARBE, ATH taken to reserve to income
BEEBENGEE  BE statement upon impairment of
F8 available-for-sale financial assets,
net of tax - 12,925
FEH i 3 ks — Other comprehensive income for
BREFRE the year, net of tax (274,122) 97,867
FERFLAREBERA Total comprehensive income for
EEz2EESSE the year and attributable to
equity holders of the Company 642,290 953,755
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Revenue
Cost of sales

Gross profit

Other gains, net

Other incoma

Other expenses

Salling and marketing expenses
Administrative expenses

Operating profit
Financa income
Finance costs

Finance (costs)income - net

Share of profits of
investmants accounted for
using the aquity mathod

Profit before income tax
Income tax expensa

Profit for the period,

mAEE

Bl

-
m

attri to equity
the Company

of

®

BEASHA=+HIEAREA
Six months ended 30 June

—¥-Bm¥
2014

12,366,677
(8,346,812)

4,010,865

15,225
135,166
(76,751)
(3,208,355)
(460,107)

416,043
44,203
(108,367)

63,074)

102,573

454,642
(99,105)

355,447

$—=F

2013
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FHIERE
MIEEE FERBHAME MREE (FEEEM JEHR® AN
(&%) (f&3&t) (i) BREEERE) HMSELER
(&%)

09 23.3 8.7 22.6 -0.7 39%
0 48.8 25.5 36.2 -12.6 70%
65.3 33.3 39.3 -26.0 85%
70.6 30.1 51.4 -19.2 59%
76.1 28.3 35.5 -20.6 51%
43.5 16.7 311 -12.4 54%
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